



CITY OF WASILLA

290 E. HERNING AVE.

WASILLA, ALASKA 99654-7091

PHONE: (907) 373-9050

FAX: (907) 373-0788

COUNCIL MEMORANDUM

No. 92-65

SUBJECT: New Wasilla Airport Access Road

FROM: Robert E. Harris
Deputy Administrator

DATE: June 17, 1992

Requests for bids were advertised in the local newspaper. The Bid Opening was held at 2:00 p.m., June 16, 1992 in the City Hall Council Chambers. Four Bids for the New Wasilla Airport Access Road were received. Results of those bids are documented on the attached Bid computation form.

The apparant low Bidder is Hardrive, Inc. with a bid at \$149,263. The engineers estimate was \$170,000.

Recommend award of the New Wasilla Airport Access Road Contract to Hardrive, Inc.

Robert E. Harris
Deputy Administrator

APPROVED

DATE: 6/22/92

BY: [Signature]

By Council

CITY OF WASILLA
 COMPILATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: New Wasilla Airport Access Road

OPENED AT: City Hall
 BY: Erling P. Nelson, CMC
 DATE: June 16, 1992

COMPILED BY: Robert E. Harris
 CHECKED BY: Sandra Connolly
 DATE: June 17, 1992

PROJECT #: _____
 LOCATION: _____

NAME: _____
 ADDRESS: _____

Hardrives, Inc.

Wildor Const. Co.
 Summit Paving and Const.
 Frontier Paving Corp.

ITEM NO	WORK DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMT.	UNIT PRICE	AMT.	UNIT PRICE	AMT.	UNIT PRICE	AMT.
2002	Clearing and grubbing	all	all		\$12,000.00		\$13,500.00		\$2,500.00		\$13,262.80
2004	Unusable excavation	2375	CY	\$6.22	\$14,772.50	\$6.00	\$14,250.00	\$5.00	\$11,875.00	\$3.71	\$8,953.50
2005	Type II classified fill & backfill	5830	CY	\$7.07	\$41,218.10	\$6.00	\$34,980.00	\$7.40	\$43,142.00	\$9.77	\$56,986.50
2006	Furnish and install leveling course	810	CY	\$24.50	\$19,845.00	\$25.00	\$20,250.00	\$30.00	\$24,300.00	\$23.21	\$18,800.10
4002	Furnish and install A.C. pavement	7209	SY	\$6.30	\$45,416.70	\$7.00	\$50,463.00	\$7.00	\$50,463.00	\$5.68	\$40,947.10
5512	Furnish and install 24 CMP	50	LF	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$27.58	\$1,379.10
7022	Furnish and install gabion and retaining wall	1994	CF	\$3.90	\$7,776.60	\$5.00	\$9,970.00	\$6.00	\$11,964.00	\$4.10	\$8,175.40
7023	Furnish and install survey monument cases	2	each	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$369.47	\$738.94
7024	Furnish and install all required surveying	Lump Sum	LS		\$7,340.00		\$7,600.00		\$7,700.00		\$10,289.00

\$118,862.00 \$152,262.00 \$152,602.00 \$159,533.00